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Specification Sheet

Parameter Min Max
Free Fatty Acids (as oleic) 10

Fatty Acid Profile (Area %)

C16:0 Palmitic 8 15
Cl6:1 Palmitoleic 1
C18:0 Stearic 2 5
C18:1 Oleic 17 30
C18:2 Linoleic 40 67
C18:3 Linolenic 1

Shelf life is three years if the product is stored in an unopened container between 15°C - 30°C, protected from light.
Because this material is sensitive to oxidation, it is saturated with nitrogen and sealed with nitrogen atmosphere for
protection. If containers are opened for sampling, be sure to refill atmosphere with nitrogen. Containers that have been
opened should be tested at least yearly to ensure potency.

The information provided above is intended only as a guide to the appropriate precautionary handling of the material by
properly trained personnel using this product. It is the responsibility of the customer and user to ensure it has in place
provisions for the safe and proper handling of the material.

Although OliveNation LLC believes the above information to be accurate based on the information available to
OliveNation, it is the responsibility of the customer and user of the material to perform its own investigation and due
diligence prior to use to verify that the product purchased from OliveNation meets their quality requirements and is
appropriate for the use to which the product is to be put.

Use and purchase of this material is subject to OliveNation LLC standard terms and conditions, which supersede any
conflicting terms contained on Buyer’s purchase order or any document or instrument supplied by Buyer.
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ALLERGEN AND SENSITIVITY INFORMATION

Present in Other

Present in the

Products Same
Present in Manufactured on | Manufacturing
Product the Same Line Facility

Wheat/Wheat Derivatives No No No
Milk & Dairy/Milk & Dairy Derivatives No No No
Added/Artificial Sweetener No No No
Preservatives No No No
Tree Nut/Tree Nut Derivatives No No No
Autolyzed Yeast Extract (AYE), Hydrolyzed Vegetable

Protein (HVP) No No No
Seafood/Seafood Derivatives (Fish/Crustacean/Mollusk) No No No
Peanuts/Peanut Derivatives No No No
Gluten (from Wheat, Oats, Barley, or Rye) No No No
Seeds (Sesame, Sunflower, Cottonseed, Poppy) Yes No No
Monosodium Glutamine (MSG) No No No
Synthetic Ingredients No No No
Meat/Meat Derivatives No No No
Corn/Corn Derivatives No No No
Color Additives No No No
Egg/Egg Derivatives No No No
Soy/Soy Derivatives No No No
Lactose No No No
Sulfites No No No
Bovine Material No No No
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Nutritional Facts
Calculations Based on 100 Grams

Calories 900
Moisture 0g

Total Fat 100 grams
Saturated Fats 16 grams
Monounsaturated 26 grams
Polyunsaturated 58 grams
Cholesterol 0g
Sodium 0 mg
Total Carbohydrates 0 g
Sugars Og

Fiber 0g
Protein 0g

Ash 0g
Calcium 0 mg
Iron 0 mg
Vitamin A 0iu/g
Vitamin C 0 mg
Potassium 0 mg
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This product is vegan.





